Grout

LASERFORM

Please complete in typescript,
or in bold black capitals
CHFPO25
Company Number

Company Name in full

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointmentasdirector

form
NAME *Style / Title

Notes on completion

appear on reverse Forename(s)
Surname

Previous

Forename(s)

1 Tick this box If the Usual residential

address shown Is a
service address for address
the bensficlary of a
Confidentlality Order Post town
granted under the

rovisions of section
gsz of the County / Region
Companles Act 1985

t Nauonality

t Other directorships
(additonal space overleaf)

- vountary detats  CONSENt sSignature

1 Directors only
**Delete as appropnate

Signed

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but If you
do, it wil help Companies House to
contact you If there 1s a query on the
form The contact information that you
give will be visible to searchers of the
public record

H AT

13/02/2005
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

3934428

TITLE RESEARCH GROUP LIMITED

Day Month Year Day Month Year

t Date of
2,111,2}2,0,0,7 2,010,8|]1;9,6, 92
| i | 11 Birth | [ |
Please mark the appropriale box If appointrent
X as secretary 15 &s a director and secratary mark both boxes
MR *Honours etc

CHRISTIAAN RICHARD DAVID

VAN DER KUYL

Previcus
Surname(s)
BALMYLE, 1 BALMYLE ROAD
UNDEE Postcode |DD5 1JJ
F@GUS Couniry | UK
DIRECTOR
BRITISH t Business occupation

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST

| consent 1o act as ** director / JOOUREERX of the above named company

— pae| bfox[o&

A directol; tary etc must sign the form below.

vloo |08

Hoherrg - pue

(* a drector / secretary / XOOOGNIK’ YOOORGUN0ED0K  NOIKI0RIN 1BI0

Macfarlanes SAYH/602933

10 Norwich Street
London
=C4A 1BD

Tel +44 (0}20 7831 8222

DX number 138 DX exchangeChancery Lane

When you have completed and signed the form ptease send it to the
Registrar of Comparues at

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Carditft
for companies registered in England and Wales  or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

or companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

3457889




Company Number [3034428

* Directors only t Other directorships

NOTES
Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS If the director or secretary 1s a corporation or Scotuish firm, show the name on surname line
and registered or principal office on the usual residentiat kne

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except

- for a marnied woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given

- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or Individual known by a tile may state the title instead of or in addition to the foerenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it

Other directorships

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a drector at any
time in the past five years

You may exclude a company which either 1s, or at all tmes dunng the past five years when the parson concerned was a drrector, was

- dormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or

- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company

3457889




Christiaan Richard David van der Kuyl

Directorships held as at 21 December 2007 and in the preceding 5 years

Current

VIS Entertainment Limited
Dundee Science Centre

VIS ITV Limited

Tayforth Sheif Limuited
Tayforth Consulting Lamuted
4] Studios Lamited

Tay Traders Limuted

Add Knowledge Ltd
Scotland On Line Limuted

Former - last 5 years

Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited

Y oung Enterprtse

Young Enterprise — Scotland

The Independent Games Developers Association Limited
I-Race Limuted

VIS ITV Holdings Limuted

VIS Entertainment (Glasgow) Limited
VIS Kids Limited

V1S Property Limited

VIS Entertainment (Isle of Wight) Limited
Axis Denied Limited

3457916 1

Company No.

SC160499
SC131709
04000147

SC283411
SC283930
SC283931
SC284423
SC160717
SC161678

Company No.

SC210309
00712260

SC133649
04147291

SC234595
S(C234593
SC217257
SC196863
SC206103
03736505

SC238104

Appointed
27/09/1995
16/10/2000
05/11/2000
19/04/2005
28/04/2005
28/04/2005
06/05/2005
10/02/2006
11/10/2007

Resigned/
Dissolved

07/07/2006
21/06/2006
15/06/2006
13/12/2004
13/08/2004
13/08/2004
06/07/2004
20/02/2004
20/02/2004
17/02/2004
16/01/2004




