

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals

## **APPOINTMENT of director or secretary**

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

CHFP025
---------

0111 7 023	Compan	y Number	393442	28											
Co	mpany Na	ame in full	TITLE	RESEA	RCH GR	OUP L	IMITEI	 D						<u>.                                      </u>	
		Date of	Day	Month	Yea	ır	l to:	ate of [	Da	у Мо	nth		Year		1
		appointment	2 1 1	1 2	2 0	0 7	Birt	th	<u> </u>	<u>°   °  </u>		1	9 6		
Appointment form	t Appointm	ent as director	х	<u> </u>	as secre	etary		ease mark as a direct 							
ioiiii	NAME	*Style / Title	MR			,	*Honoı	urs etc			-			<del></del>	
Notes on completion appear on reverse		Forename(s)	CHRIS	TIAAN	RICHAR	D DAV	ID					_			
		Surname	VAN DI	ER KUY	'L										
		Previous Forename(s)						evious [ ame(s)			_				
tt Tick this box if the address shown is a service address for	· Usu	al residential address #	BALMY	LE, 1	BALMYI	E ROAI	D	1					· · · · · ·		
the beneficiary of a Confidentiality Order granted under the		Post town	DUNDE	€			_	Posto	ode	DD5	1JJ				
provisions of section 723B of the	C	ounty / Region	ANGUS				<u></u>	Cou	ntry	UK					
Companies Act 1985		† Nationality	BRITIS	SH		† Busi	ness o	ccupatio	n D	IRECT	OR .				
		er directorships	I .		ATTACH										
	•	space overleaf)	conse	nt to a	ct as **	director	/ X000	$\Box$ _		-, 7	nam	<u>ed</u>	comp	any 2	7
* Voluntary details † Directors only		signature	$\square$		5	$\overline{}$	• • • • • • •	Da		6/0		4		7	
**Delete as appropr	riate		A direc	tor, se	cretary o	etc mus	st sign		Г						٦
		Signed	7	TY V	pen	~~	7	_ Da	te	- 11/-	08	0	8		ļ
			(** a dire	ctor / sec	retary / XX	<b>XXXXXXX</b>	X/ <b>X000</b> 0	00000X	<b>X</b>	<b>(X/)(9</b> 3	OOXX	MQ	OXX X	X000	Ç
You do not ha			1		s SAYH,		3								
information in the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to			10 Norwich Street London												
contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact information that you give will be visible to searchers of the		EC4A	1BD												
		Tel +44 (0) 20 7831 9222  DX number 138  DX exchange Chancery Lane													
public record			DX nu	ımber <sup>1</sup>	.38	D	X exch	ange Cl	nanc	ery L	ane				
					e comple		d signe	ed the fo	orm <b>F</b>	lease :	send	ıt to	) the		

\*A6BLJX6Y\* A35 13/02/2008

13/02/2008 79 COMPANIES HOUSE Registrar of Companies at

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales or Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB or companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

	Company Number	3934428	
† Directors only	† Other directorships		
•			

#### **NOTES**

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS If the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line and registered or principal office on the usual residential line

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except

- for a married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given
- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the title instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it

#### Other directorships

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any time in the past five years

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was

- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company

# Christiaan Richard David van der Kuyl

### Directorships held as at 21 December 2007 and in the preceding 5 years

Current	Company No.	Appointed
VIS Entertainment Limited	SC160499	27/09/1995
Dundee Science Centre	SC181709	16/10/2000
VIS ITV Limited	04000147	05/11/2000
Tayforth Shelf Limited	SC283411	19/04/2005
Tayforth Consulting Limited	SC283930	28/04/2005
4J Studios Limited	SC283931	28/04/2005
Tay Traders Limited	SC284423	06/05/2005
Add Knowledge Ltd	SC160717	10/02/2006
Scotland On Line Limited	SC161678	11/10/2007
Former - last 5 years	Company No.	Resigned/
·		Dissolved
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited	SC210309	<b>Dissolved</b> 07/07/2006
	SC210309 00712260	
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited		07/07/2006
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise	00712260	07/07/2006 21/06/2006
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise Young Enterprise – Scotland	00712260 SC133649	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited  Young Enterprise  Young Enterprise – Scotland  The Independent Games Developers Association Limited	00712260 SC133649 04147291	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006 13/12/2004
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise Young Enterprise – Scotland The Independent Games Developers Association Limited I-Race Limited	00712260 SC133649 04147291 SC234595	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006 13/12/2004 13/08/2004
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise Young Enterprise – Scotland The Independent Games Developers Association Limited I-Race Limited VIS ITV Holdings Limited	00712260 SC133649 04147291 SC234595 SC234593	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006 13/12/2004 13/08/2004 13/08/2004
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise Young Enterprise – Scotland The Independent Games Developers Association Limited I-Race Limited VIS ITV Holdings Limited VIS Entertainment (Glasgow) Limited	00712260 SC133649 04147291 SC234595 SC234593 SC217257	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006 13/12/2004 13/08/2004 13/08/2004 09/07/2004
Schools Enterprise Scotland Limited Young Enterprise Young Enterprise – Scotland The Independent Games Developers Association Limited I-Race Limited VIS ITV Holdings Limited VIS Entertainment (Glasgow) Limited VIS Kids Limited	00712260 SC133649 04147291 SC234595 SC234593 SC217257 SC196863	07/07/2006 21/06/2006 15/06/2006 13/12/2004 13/08/2004 13/08/2004 09/07/2004 20/02/2004